
NOVICE CONTAINER A

NOKI OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 0:15.990 Pass

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 0:16.690 Pass

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 092634 0:24.400 Pass

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:27.310 Pass

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 0:31.330 Pass

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 0:34.320 Pass

RAGNAR OB/9807 Ragnar Ngaire Peek 107654 0:46.370 Pass

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 0:49.200 Pass

YEAH RIGHT TUI OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 0:51.630 Pass

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 0:57.120 Pass

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 0:57.150 Pass

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:15.440 Pass

OLLIE OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:31.440 Pass

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 1:46.470 Pass

BUDDY OB/9936 Buddy Ashleigh White 107864 2:42.460 Pass

BEAUCOURT RILYNNMARS TULLY  RN 03954-2021 Tully Robyn Holden 100151 0:00.000 Fail

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 0:00.000 Fail

MAYROSE LITTLE LADY GRACIE 06010-2021 Gracie Mary McLaughlin 107696 0:00.000 Fail

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN NES OB/7984 Torrie Elaine Limburg 30449 0:00.000 Fail

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 087391 0:00.000 Fail

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 0:00.000 Fail

CROSBY JUST A LARRIKIN KIWI OB/9804 Crosby Elaine Limburg 30449 0:00.000 Fail

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 0:00.000 Fail
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NOVICE CONTAINER B

LITTLE MISSIE MINX OB/9721 Minx Glenyse Pearse 70533 0:16.700 Pass

BEAUCOURT RILYNNMARS TULLY  RN 03954-2021 Tully Robyn Holden 100151 0:17.120 Pass

RAGNAR OB/9807 Ragnar Ngaire Peek 107654 0:17.410 Pass

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:18.450 Pass

NOKI OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 0:19.510 Pass

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 0:22.510 Pass

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 0:31.460 Pass

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 0:34.760 Pass

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 0:35.020 Pass

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 0:47.640 Pass

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 0:51.140 Pass

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 0:55.270 Pass

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 1:10.150 Pass

CROSBY JUST A LARRIKIN KIWI OB/9804 Crosby Elaine Limburg 30449 1:13.950 Pass

MAYROSE LITTLE LADY GRACIE 06010-2021 Gracie Mary McLaughlin 107696 1:50.080 Pass

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:42.940 Pass

BUDDY OB/9936 Buddy Ashleigh White 107864 2:58.120 Pass

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 087391 0:00.000 Fail

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 0:00.000 Fail

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 0:00.000 Fail

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 092634 0:00.000 Fail

OLLIE OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 0:00.000 Fail

YEAH RIGHT TUI OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 0:00.000 Fail
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NOVICE INTERIOR

RAGNAR OB/9807 Ragnar Ngaire Peek 107654 0:13.030 Pass

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 092634 0:18.410 Pass

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 0:19.370 Pass

LACHINMARS LADDIE RA ES SN NCS NES NVS CGCG CGC G OB/7609 Lachie Robyn Holden 100151 0:22.030 Pass

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 0:22.310 Pass

LITTLE MISSIE MINX OB/9721 Minx Glenyse Pearse 70533 0:22.590 Pass

BELGENBEAU DI ICE QUEEN AT PASSCHENDAEL  (IMP-AUST) AI NCS 4100307294 Gaman Jo Ingram 100129 0:23.530 Pass

NZ CH BELETTA WAITIN ON THE MOJO  (IMP-AUST) NCS 3100434722 Mo Jo Ingram 100129 0:25.180 Pass

CADMAN SPECIAL EDITION  SN NCS NES NVS 03129-2019 Zeke Rachel Lowe 106715 0:26.660 Pass

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:29.000 Pass

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 0:37.250 Pass

YEAH RIGHT TUI OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 0:37.930 Pass

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO  SN NCS NES NVS 03630-2022 Quito Jane Morgan 104945 0:42.590 Pass

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 0:44.750 Pass

CH LYNTREE JAILHOUSE ROCK  RA SN NCS 05774-2019 Jack Diana O'Kane 049415 0:45.500 Pass

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 0:48.340 Pass

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 0:54.400 Pass

BEAUCOURT RILYNNMARS TULLY  RN 03954-2021 Tully Robyn Holden 100151 0:54.530 Pass

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:02.350 Pass

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 1:04.660 Pass

NOKI OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 1:10.690 Pass

BONIBRAES I CAN DANCE  (IMP-AUST) AD RE SN NCS 2100307654 Evie Diana O`Kane 049415 1:12.310 Pass

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 1:24.060 Pass

CHARLI RN SN NCS OB/8478 Charli Michelle Johnson 104848 1:24.810 Pass

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 1:28.030 Pass

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN NES OB/7984 Torrie Elaine Limburg 30449 1:33.190 Pass

KODA OB/KODA Koda Ashlie Carbines 1:46.720 Pass

OLLIE OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:21.440 Pass

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 097908 0:00.000 Fail

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 0:00.000 Fail

MAYROSE LITTLE LADY GRACIE 06010-2021 Gracie Mary McLaughlin 107696 0:00.000 Fail

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 0:00.000 Fail

CHEWBACCA RA NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 0:00.000 Fail

BUDDY OB/9936 Buddy Ashleigh White 107864 0:00.000 Fail

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 087391 0:00.000 Fail

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 0:00.000 Fail

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 097459 0:00.000 Fail

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RAE NCS OB/7168 Scotty Glenyse Pearse 070533 0:00.000 Fail

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RN SN NCS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 0:00.000 Fail
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NOVICE VEHICLE

RAGNAR OB/9807 Ragnar Ngaire Peek 107654 0:11.630 Pass

NZ CH BELETTA WAITIN ON THE MOJO  (IMP-AUST) NCS 3100434722 Mo Jo Ingram 100129 0:16.260 Pass

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN NES OB/7984 Torrie Elaine Limburg 30449 0:17.590 Pass

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 0:18.080 Pass

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 0:19.720 Pass

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 087391 0:19.770 Pass

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 097908 0:20.320 Pass

CH LYNTREE JAILHOUSE ROCK  RA SN NCS 05774-2019 Jack Diana O'Kane 049415 0:21.070 Pass

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 0:23.120 Pass

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:27.820 Pass

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RN SN NCS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 0:36.150 Pass

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 097459 0:37.760 Pass

CHEWBACCA RA NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 0:39.650 Pass

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 0:41.910 Pass

YEAH RIGHT TUI OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 0:42.620 Pass

CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 090978 0:54.130 Pass

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 0:57.750 Pass

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:03.080 Pass

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:07.950 Pass

BELGENBEAU DI ICE QUEEN AT PASSCHENDAEL  (IMP-AUST) AI NCS 4100307294 Gaman Jo Ingram 100129 1:13.750 Pass

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 1:14.640 Pass

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 1:18.520 Pass

NOKI OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 1:19.460 Pass

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 1:32.880 Pass

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 1:37.840 Pass

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 2:05.880 Pass

CHARLI RN SN NCS OB/8478 Charli Michelle Johnson 104848 2:59.000 Pass

BEAUCOURT RILYNNMARS TULLY  RN 03954-2021 Tully Robyn Holden 100151 0:00.000 Fail

BUDDY OB/9936 Buddy Ashleigh White 107864 0:00.000 Fail

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 0:00.000 Fail

KODA OB/KODA Koda Ashlie Carbines 0:00.000 Fail

BONIBRAES I CAN DANCE  (IMP-AUST) AD RE SN NCS 2100307654 Evie Diana O`Kane 049415 0:00.000 Fail

OLLIE OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 0:00.000 Fail
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ADVANCED CONTAINER

LACHINMARS LADDIE RA ES SN NCS NES NVS CGCG CGC G OB/7609 Lachie Robyn Holden 100151 0:35.320 Pass

ROGRCH/ROENGRCH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD RAE5 EP5 SN NCS NIS NES AVS CGCG06071-2016 Marble Lyn Clearwater 033130 0:37.900 Pass

ELLA RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 0:44.220 Pass

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCB CGC B 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 097908 0:48.530 Pass

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 0:49.840 Pass

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 0:51.780 Pass

MIKA SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9402 Mika Rachel Lowe 106715 0:53.850 Pass

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 0:53.970 Pass

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 0:55.030 Pass

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 090141 0:58.970 Pass

NZ CH BELETTA WAITIN ON THE MOJO  (IMP-AUST) NCS 3100434722 Mo Jo Ingram 100129 1:01.440 Pass

BELGENBEAU DI ICE QUEEN AT PASSCHENDAEL  (IMP-AUST) AI NCS 4100307294 Gaman Jo Ingram 100129 1:01.720 Pass

CHEWBACCA RA NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 1:02.590 Pass

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 1:10.680 Pass

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCG06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 099924 1:12.680 Pass

ILLAWARRA BRITTEN RN SN NCS NIS OB/9305 Britten Elaine Limburg 030449 1:25.370 Pass

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 090141 1:31.840 Pass

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 097908 1:35.690 Pass

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 2:00.930 Pass

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 0:00.000 Pass

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RN SN NCS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 0:42.780 Pass

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO  SN NCS NES NVS 03630-2022 Quito Jane Morgan 104945 2:43.650 Pass

CHARLI RN SN NCS OB/8478 Charli Michelle Johnson 104848 2:22.250 Pass

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RAE NCS OB/7168 Scotty Glenyse Pearse 070533 0:00.000 Fail

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 095472 0:00.000 Fail
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ADVANCED INTERIOR

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 0:56.190 Pass

ZOE CDX JD RA SN ECS NIS NES NVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 1:03.000 Pass

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 090141 1:09.060 Pass

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCB CGC B 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 097908 1:27.370 Pass

RO & EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP2 SN ACS NIS AES NVS07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 033130 1:43.870 Pass

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 1:45.500 Pass

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8304 Enzo Jo Miller 029339 1:46.970 Pass

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RE EG SN ACS NES NVS OB/8551 Rowan Michelle Cole 096269 1:57.560 Pass

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN NCS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 2:10.310 Pass

MIKA SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9402 Mika Rachel Lowe 106715 3:00.840 Pass

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 3:18.030 Pass

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 090141 3:50.120 Pass

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK SN ACS NIS NES NVS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 033130 0:00.000 Fail

ILLAWARRA BRITTEN RN SN NCS NIS OB/9305 Britten Elaine Limburg 030449 0:00.000 Fail

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 0:00.000 Fail

GLENAAN NEW TRIX ADX JDX OB/7648 Riki Kate Butler 86530 0:00.000 Fail

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 097908 0:00.000 Fail

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCG06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 099924 0:00.000 Fail

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 029339 0:00.000 Fail

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 095472 0:00.000 Fail

ELLA RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 0:00.000 Fail
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ADVANCED VEHICLE

LACHINMARS LADDIE RA ES SN NCS NES NVS CGCG CGC G OB/7609 Lachie Robyn Holden 100151 0:39.840 Pass

MIKA SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9402 Mika Rachel Lowe 106715 0:56.500 Pass

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 1:31.350 Pass

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 090141 1:36.840 Pass

ZOE CDX JD RA SN ECS NIS NES NVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 1:38.950 Pass

LUCY AS ACS AIS AES NVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 1:41.210 Pass

GLENAAN NEW TRIX ADX JDX OB/7648 Riki Kate Butler 86530 1:51.470 Pass

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 085508 1:59.370 Pass

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 2:09.650 Pass

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK SN ACS NIS NES NVS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 033130 2:13.070 Pass

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 2:43.890 Pass

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 090141 3:16.190 Pass

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCB CGC B 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 097908 0:00.000 Fail

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 0:00.000 Fail

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 0:00.000 Fail

ELLA RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 0:00.000 Fail

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS CGCG06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 099924 0:00.000 Fail

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO  SN NCS NES NVS 03630-2022 Quito Jane Morgan 104945 0:00.000 Fail

CALLA LILY CAPTAIN ROXY RA SN ACS AIS NES NVS CGCG OB/7336 Roxy Michelle Cole 096269 0:00.000 Fail

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 097908 0:00.000 Fail

RO & EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP2 SN ACS NIS AES NVS07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 033130 0:00.000 Fail

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 095472 0:00.000 Fail
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EXCELLENT CONTAINER

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 0:52.130 Pass

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 1:00.280 Pass

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8304 Enzo Jo Miller 029339 1:20.160 Pass

GLENAAN NEW TRIX ADX JDX OB/7648 Riki Kate Butler 86530 1:41.370 Pass

LUCY AS ACS AIS AES NVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 1:58.120 Pass

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN NCS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 1:59.750 Pass

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK SN ACS NIS NES NVS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 033130 0:00.000 Fail

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RE EG SN ACS NES NVS OB/8551 Rowan Michelle Cole 096269 0:00.000 Fail

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU JD RN SA ACS AIS AES AVS CGCS CGC S OB/8451 Luna Jane Morgan 104945 0:00.000 Fail

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 0:00.000 Fail

EXCELLENT INTERIOR

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH  RNS EB SA ECS AIS AES AVS 04593-2021 Laddie Malcolm Wilson 103257 2:24.440 Pass

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU JD RN SA ACS AIS AES AVS CGCS CGC S OB/8451 Luna Jane Morgan 104945 2:39.250 Pass

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 3:05.220 Pass

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 085508 0:00.000 Fail

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 0:00.000 Fail

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE  RE EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB 02826-2018 Finn Malcolm Wilson 103257 0:00.000 Fail

EXCELLENT VEHICLE

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU JD RN SA ACS AIS AES AVS CGCS CGC S OB/8451 Luna Jane Morgan 104945 1:11.470 Pass

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 1:46.940 Pass

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 029339 2:05.310 Pass

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE  RE EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB 02826-2018 Finn Judy Wilson 103257 2:22.870 Pass

ROGRCH/ROENGRCH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD RAE5 EP5 SN NCS NIS NES AVS CGCG06071-2016 Marble Lyn Clearwater 033130 2:50.190 Pass

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 3:17.750 Pass

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN NCS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 0:00.000 Fail

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH  RNS EB SA ECS AIS AES AVS 04593-2021 Laddie Malcolm Wilson 103257 0:00.000 Fail

MASTERS CONTAINER

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 1:35.830 Pass

ZOE CDX JD RA SN ECS NIS NES NVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 0:00.000 Fail

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 085508 0:00.000 Fail

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE  RE EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB 02826-2018 Finn Judy Wilson 103257 0:00.000 Fail

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH  RNS EB SA ECS AIS AES AVS 04593-2021 Laddie Malcolm Wilson 103257 0:00.000 Fail
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